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Et Voila Bramley Apple Sauce 2kg
Short Product Name:
Et Voila Bramley Apple Sauce 2kg

Made with fresh ripe fruit bursting with sweetness and fantastic flavour.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060778191756   Internal GTIN: 5060778191480   Supplier : Et Voila Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : EV80

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

581kJ

139kcal
<0.5g <0.1g 29g 0.01g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 581kJ 139kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 581kJ 

139kCal

Carbohydrates 35g

of which sugars 29g

Fat <0.5g

of which saturates <0.1g

Fibre -g

Protein <0.5g

Salt 0.01g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For information purposes only: allergens handled on site: Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Cereals

containing Gluten (Barley) and Sulphites.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Bramley Diced Apple (30%)<b> (SULPHITES)</b>, Bramley Apple Puree (30%), Sugar, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Pectin (E440), Citric Acid (E330), Potassium Sorbate (E202).

Supplier's Product Code : EV80

Product Added : 23 March 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 March 2026

erudus id : 71fdf810f11943ee9bb549d3b38a90ec

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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